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Course Title Credits 
   
1st Year – Autumn Semester 

ENGLISH 1110.01 
ENR 2100 
ENVSCT 1201T 
GENSTDS 1201.01T 
MATH 1148 
ARTS/HUMANITIES 
 
 

First-Year English Composition 
Introduction to Environmental Science 
Exploring Environmental Sciences 
College Orientation 
College Algebra 
COMPSTD 2301 or HISTORY 1152 or 
MUSIC 2250 or RELSTDS 2370 
 

 
3 
3 
0.5 
0.5 
4 
 
3 
14 

 
1st Year – Spring Semester 
   
CHEM 1110 
ENR 2367 
 
RURLSOC 1500 
ELECTIVE 
 

Elementary Chemistry 
Communicating Environmental and Natural 
Resources Information 
Introduction to Rural Sociology 
From approved List 
 

5 
3 
 
3 
4 
15 

 
2nd Year – Autumn Semester 
 

AEDECON 2001 
COMLDR 3537 
ENR 2300 
ARTS/HUMANITIES 
ELECTIVE 
 

Principles of Food and Resource Economics 
Data Analysis in the Applied Sciences  
Society and Natural Resources 
COMPSTD 2301 or HISTORY 1152 or 
MUSIC 2250 or RELSTDS 2370 
From approved List 
 

3 
3 
3 
3 
 
3 
15 

  
2nd Year – Spring Semester  
   
ARTS/HUMANITIES 
 
*BIOLOGY 1113  
or **BIOLOGY 1114 
ENGTECH 2050T 
ELECTIVE 
 

COMPSTD 2301 or HISTORY 1152 or 
MUSIC 2250 or RELSTDS 2370 
Bio Sci:  Energy Transfer and Development 
or Bio Sci:  Form, Function, Diversity, and Ecology 
Introduction to Geographic Information Systems 
From approved List 
 

3 
 
4 
 
3 
6-7 
16-17 

   
 Total Credits 60-61 

 
 
*   NRM and EEDS majors take Biology 1113 
** EPDM majors take Biology 1114  
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Electives for Natural Resources Management (NRM) BS Major  
Minimum of 19 credits required 
 
9 hours MUST 
come from: 
Arts & Humanities 
 
  
BUSTEC 2231T 
BUSTEC 2247T 
BUSTEC 2249T 
*CRPSOIL 2300T 
CRPSOIL 2301T 
HCS 2201 
PLNTPTH 3001 

HISTORY 1152 American Civilization since 1877 
COMPSTD 2301 Introduction to World Literature 
MUSIC 2250 Music Cultures of the World 
RELSTDS 2370 Introduction to Comparative Religion 
 
Fundamentals of Marketing 
Business Law 
Fundamentals of Business Finance 
Introduction to Soil Science 
Introduction to Soil Science Lab 
Ecology of Managed Plant Systems 
General Plant Pathology Lecture 

3 
3 
3 
3 
 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
4 
3 

 
Electives for Environmental Policy and Decision Making (EPDM) BS Major  
Minimum of 19 credits required 
 
9 hours MUST 
come from: 
Arts & Humanities  
 
 
*CRPSOIL 2300T 
CRPSOIL 2301T 
ENGTECH 2040T 
 

HISTORY 1152 American Civilization since 1877 
COMPSTD 2301 Introduction to World Literature 
MUSIC 2250 Music Cultures of the World 
RELSTDS 2370 Introduction to Comparative Religion 
 
Introduction to Soil Science 
Introduction to Soil Science Lab 
Soil and Water Conservation Systems 
 

3 
3 
3 
3 
 
3 
1 
4 

 
Electives for Environment, Economy, Development, and Sustainability (EEDS) BS Major   
Minimum of 19 credits required 
 
9 hours MUST 
come from: 
Arts & Humanities 
 
  
BUSTEC 2231T 
BUSTEC 2247T 
BUSTEC 2249T 
*CRPSOIL 2300T 
CRPSOIL 2301T 
 

HISTORY 1152 American Civilization since 1877 
COMPSTD 2301 Introduction to World Literature 
MUSIC 2250 Music Cultures of the World 
RELSTDS 2370 Introduction to Comparative Religion 
 
Fundamentals of Marketing 
Business Law 
Fundamentals of Business Finance 
Introduction to Soil Science 
Introduction to Soil Science Lab 
 

3 
3 
3 
3 
 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 

 
 
* CRPSOIL 2300T fulfills the Additional Science option for the BS major 


