

Environment and Natural Resources Natural Resource Management Specialization Associate of Science

ENVNATR-AS NTR Catalog Year 2021-2022

Course	<u>Title</u>	Credits		
1st Year – Autumn Semester				
ENGLISH 1110.01 ENR 2100 ENVSCT 1201T GENSTDS 1201.01T MATH 1148 ARTS/HUMANITIES	First-Year English Composition Introduction to Environmental Science Exploring Environmental Sciences College Orientation College Algebra COMPSTD 2301 or HISTORY 1152 or MUSIC 2250 or RELSTDS 2370	3 3 0.5 0.5 4 3 14		
1st Year - Spring Semester				
CHEM 1110 ENR 2367	Elementary Chemistry Communicating Environmental and Natural Resources Information	5 3		
RURLSOC 1500 ELECTIVE	Introduction to Rural Sociology From approved List	3 <u>4</u> 15		
2 nd Year – Autumn Semester				
AEDECON 2001 COMLDR 3537 ENR 2300 ARTS/HUMANITIES ELECTIVE	Principles of Food and Resource Economics Data Analysis in the Applied Sciences Society and Natural Resources COMPSTD 2301 or HISTORY 1152 or MUSIC 2250 or RELSTDS 2370 From approved List	3 3 3 3 3		
2 nd Year – Spring Semester				
ARTS/HUMANITIES	COMPSTD 2301 or HISTORY 1152 or MUSIC 2250 or RELSTDS 2370	3		
*BIOLOGY 1113 or **BIOLOGY 1114 ENGTECH 2050T ELECTIVE	Bio Sci: Energy Transfer and Development or Bio Sci: Form, Function, Diversity, and Ecology Introduction to Geographic Information Systems From approved List	4 3 <u>6-7</u> 16-17		
	Total Credits	60-61		

^{*} NRM and EEDS majors take Biology 1113

^{**} EPDM majors take Biology 1114



Environment and Natural Resources Natural Resource Management Specialization Associate of Science

ENVNATR-AS NTR Catalog Year 2021-2022

Electives for Natural Resources Management (NRM) BS Major Minimum of 19 credits required

9 hours MUST come from: Arts & Humanities	HISTORY 1152 American Civilization since 1877 COMPSTD 2301 Introduction to World Literature MUSIC 2250 Music Cultures of the World RELSTDS 2370 Introduction to Comparative Religion	3 3 3 3		
BUSTEC 2231T	Fundamentals of Marketing	3		
BUSTEC 2247T	Business Law	3		
BUSTEC 2249T	Fundamentals of Business Finance	3		
*CRPSOIL 2300T	Introduction to Soil Science	3		
CRPSOIL 2301T	Introduction to Soil Science Lab	1		
HCS 2201	Ecology of Managed Plant Systems	4		
PLNTPTH 3001	General Plant Pathology Lecture	3		
Electives for Environmental Policy and Decision Making (EPDM) BS Major Minimum of 19 credits required				
9 hours MUST	HISTORY 1152 American Civilization since 1877	3		
come from:	COMPSTD 2301 Introduction to World Literature	3		
Arts & Humanities	MUSIC 2250 Music Cultures of the World	3		
	RELSTDS 2370 Introduction to Comparative Religion	3		
*CRPSOIL 2300T	Introduction to Soil Science	3		
CRPSOIL 2301T	Introduction to Soil Science Lab	1		
ENGTECH 2040T	Soil and Water Conservation Systems	4		
Electives for Environment, Economy, Development, and Sustainability (EEDS) BS Major Minimum of 19 credits required				

9 hours MUST come from: Arts & Humanities	HISTORY 1152 American Civilization since 1877 COMPSTD 2301 Introduction to World Literature MUSIC 2250 Music Cultures of the World RELSTDS 2370 Introduction to Comparative Religion	3 3 3 3
BUSTEC 2231T BUSTEC 2247T BUSTEC 2249T *CRPSOIL 2300T CRPSOIL 2301T	Fundamentals of Marketing Business Law Fundamentals of Business Finance Introduction to Soil Science Introduction to Soil Science Lab	3 3 3 1

^{*} CRPSOIL 2300T fulfills the Additional Science option for the BS major